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
atanchitin. poultry ttouae. all fenced, live stream; spring. $4500.

l Acr ftn otl Keiser district, exchange forjplty lot in good location.

S1300
't Acre. North. 2 Bedroom

modern home Willi finished
up for 2 more hi . Nrw pump,
tine garden. Assorted fruit.
This place is reslly worthy
the monev.
Call D. L. Bishop

si l.ooo
8 Acres south, pasture,

small barn, cherries. 2 bed-
room home, basement, fur-
nace, elec. well, spacious
lawn, nice shrubs, near bus St
market. See it this week.
Call D. L. Bltthop

$1000
3 Room new home, just

south of Salem, cute, mod-
ern. Insulated. A dream for
newlyweds or oldsters. Im-
mediate poss.

$6250
Kelrer. new. elec. heat.

very nice rooms. model
kitchen, large utility, att. ga-
rage. This home will ap-
praise GI also,

f Call Oliver Hellie
If your needs are Lots --

Homes - Acreages - Farms
- Business - Appartments to
buy or sell

CALL
One of our 4 salesmen will

help you Immediately

CHAS. HUDKINS 4 SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone

Snburban
MODERN Large 5 Rm house on 13

acres. Outstanding View of Salem and
Valley. Property has subdivision pos-
sibilities. Bordered on two sides by
roads. Hdwd firs fire pic Knottv pine
wall in Ivng rm Full bsmt oil furnace
Beautiful lawn and shrubs Flowers-Tree- s

- White Picket Fence - Laurel
Hedge Acreage has 10 acres prunes
2 acres walnuts Cherries - 1 acre
cleared land- - 3' miles from Center
k Com'l -- i Turn up Kingwood Drive
off Dallas Hwy. - Go due west l'imiles on Gehlar Rd. Route 8. Box 358- -
J. F. Reldy; Appraised at$16.500.

BOY! OBOY!
S r. new houre. east of Salem, snace

for 2 r. upstairs. Move in and finish
it at your leisure. With 1 acre $4200.
with 13N. $9500. Haste needed.

N. J. REASONER. REAL ESTATE
Room 1, 341 State

A CHOICE, pleasant, suburban strict-
ly modern 6 rm. home. Full bsmt.. oil
burner, garage. 6 acres of Chehalts
loam. Fruit St nut orchard. Located
east of Salem. You will like this prop-
erty when you see Priced $16,000.

J. F. Ulnch Co.
317 Court St., Rm. 202 Phone 8672
"

NEW Sm. house?" A. F.lec. wWsys. Terms. Also 1 A . no hldgs. 39.15
Pleasant View Dr. N, of aluminum
plant. $1850 t $950.

HxchanRt? Real Estate
VERY Good National trailer home.

Sleeps 4. As dn. payment on furn.
or unfurn. home in or near Salem.
P. O. Box 691 Salem.

20 A. to trade for Salem home. Nice
view tr buildings, good crop of fil-ler-

Timber will pay for place. Turn
R. at Junct. 6th
hofi;'.

RENTAL INCOME property In Yak-
ima valley, Washington. Trade for
farm suitable for stork ranch.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty ""'JTIU
Will Tratle 4 Bdrm. Home
and 1 a. located near Swegle value
$7800. for 2 bedrm house In Salem near
same value. My equity about $1600.
See Allen JEones or Mrs. Needham. 341
State, rm "f. Phone 6963.

IWarited Trade
Wfifptrade or sell this nice 3 bed-

room home, excellent location, near
schools, bus by door, price f&O0, want
on or t wo" avres with good two bed-
room home, around same price. Call
Colbatt.

Joe? L.r Bourne. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 6216; Eve. Ph. 26923

Wanted Real Estate

REASONABLE lisings wsnted. Good
demand for city property. j -

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

WANT or I b. r. house neighbor-
hood Old Peoples Home at about
$7500.00.

N. J. REASONER. REAL ESTATE
Room 1. 341 State

LISTINGS WANTED
An exclusive listing is a mark of

confidence: worthy of every effort and
consideration Why not give us an ex-
clusive listing of your property?

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
455 Court Phone 7696

WANTED LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property,

we offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 tfbrth High ffe phone 5833
1 HAVE CASH BUYERS tor all types

of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list your
property with

VOLKEL Real Estate Broker J. .. . . . I . CM.999 is uovriy. . IMI

Business Opportunities
GROCERY. Meat. Mkt. ft 277 food

lockers tn ' one of ' Oregon coast best
towns. Sawmill a plywood iiAIL Store
now is doing 91X000 monthly.
rented waiting list. Will sell at
inventrry11.000down. JPh.21848.

BODY. FENDER and paint shop. Well
located with long lease. Reasonable
rent. Doing a good business. Price for
equipment $3150.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121 : Eves.
AUTO COURTS

$13,800. $34,000 St $M.000
Also Fine Paying Furniture. Store.

$30,000.

Willamette Real Estate
1 72 S. Liberty Phone 7113

Locker & Meat Market
50 x $0 Bldg.. 18$ lockers, meat mar-

ket, 2 office renUls. 4 furn. apts.. sip.
rm, located In nearby valley town. Ev-

erything goes for bargain price of
$13,000.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

2nd Hand Store
2nd Hsnd Store excellent location,

large inventory, very good., buy for
$1900. Call Mr. Colbath.

Toe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol St. Phone 8216

Eve. Ph.
$6350

A good money maker cafe with beer
license. This is a good deal. $50 per mo
lease with option- - Owner leaving state.

$6900
Good grocery business on busy street.

Stock At equipmt. Living quarters.
Good lease.

Call ED LUKINBEAL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
NEW CAFE

For sale or lease. Everything new
St modern. Has two 3-r-m apts. one fur-
nished. Everything goes. . Will take
trade 'Si give terms. Call RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors , 341 Chci-- k.

Phone 3793 Jives. 9441

esc I lent building site. Only tIJOO on
your own terms wiuiln reason, can
Mr. CRAWFORD.

ONLY STB SO

Acres with clean furnished horn.
Good bam. Chick. House. - Rabbit
hutches. Excellent garden. Good well.
1 ml. West of town. Will take trailer
house in trade. Call "ELMER" AM- -
UNDSON. f i

BURT PIGH A, Realtors
Phone 3210 . 337 W. High" Street

By Owner
New 8 bdrm. plastered home, at

tached garage, close to school, bus it
canneries. Immediate possession. 1M
Ruse St., W. Salem.

CITY LOT 1325. Terms. City water.
city bus. South. ' See owner at Rt. .

Box 1406. Go but Portland Rd. to
Jiffy Lunch, turn east i ml.

Suburban Homes
NEW it BED KM. HOME. Living Rm.

Fireplace, Dining Km. all hdw. floors.
Rooms all large Extra nice kitchen.
Breakfast nook. - Wired for range.
Automatic furnace. Utility Rm. Un
finished attic. Double garage, l'a ac.
good land. On Bus.

We also r.ive an exceptionally NICE
9 nm RM HOME. Close in.

The Real Estate Market
433 N.'Hlgh St. Phone 24793

Ultra Modern Home
WONDERFUL VIEW. Living rm ir

x ST. Large view window, fireplace,
spacious dining rm, powder rm. all
nicely carpeted. Large den. 215 x 14

bedrms. Beautiful bath rm. Extra nice
kitchen. 2 very large bedrms. Modern
bath rm up. Hardwood floors through-
out. Basement is plastered. Auto oil
air c. furnace. 100 x 100 lot. Shown by
appointment only.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

G. I. Home
Keizer district, living it dining

rooms, two bedrooms down, unfinished
upstairs.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1 1 40 N. Capitol Phone 8216

TlY OWNER: Beautiful home plus
goodincornC35 N. Summer.

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
$1,000 DOWN

Thnc Bedroom House Large Llv- -
ine-roo- m and DinlnK-roo- New Gas
Cookstove goes. Double Garage-Do-u-

ble Lots 120 ft. fronts on Higniana
Fruit and Nut treet. Grapes. Urge
gsrden space Bus at door Imm. Poss.
This house Is well worth your time
and money. Full price $7000. For ad-
ditional Information, call

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bid

Phona'9510
Insurance. Mtg. Loans

NORTHEAST
$1,400 DOWN

$33.30 PER MONTH
4 INTEREST

On Bedroom House on year old.
ur.lt hull mnA nultr .mniMlwI.
acre of Land. See this before you buy!
tor additional iniurmaiioii, can
Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg.
Phone 9510

Insurance, Mte. Loans
KEIZER DISTRICT

$2,000 DOWN
New 4 Bedroom House 2 Bedrooms

up unfinished Living room Dining-roo-

Large Kitchen Plenty of Built-i- n

Attached Garage with Utilities.
This nous is modern in every respect.
Lot 0 x 132. City bus a blocks. Full
price $$500. For additional Information,
call

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg.

Phone 9510,

Insurance, Mtg. Loans
HURRY. Hurry for this one. A good

substantial room bom with cement
basement, all modern, furnace heat.
fenced yd., nice lawn, lots of shrub
bery and flowers, 3 biks. to ou, on
paved st, m lot of value for $5250. Only
siuu sown.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves.
CLOSE IN SUBURBAN

New modern $ rm. horn near Salem
Gen. Hospital, all good sized rooms,
hwd. floors, wired for range, nice dlst..
landscaped. A sound buy at $7700.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Open Eves

Hansen's Real Estate
Small 2 BR hse. elec cooking and w

heat. West Salem. Price $200.
4 BR hse 7 miles out on 2'j acres,

on hiehwav.tPriced to sell at S55O0.
New 3 BR nouse with basement. LR,

DR. K, tun porch, Bath. View Prop
erty. Price to sell at $11,500.

Here's that Income property you've
been looking for. 2 three room apts and
4 room apt in bsmt plus S rooms for
owner. Total Income now is $125 per
mo. for 3 apts. Priced at $12,600. See
this one today

Hansen's ileal Estate
71 Edgewater Street Phone

DO Y&UKNOW that for $6250 you
can own a 7 year old. 2 B.R. well built
house with H.W. Floor. Oil Furnace,
attached garage located In north Sa
lem. Good terms.

East: New, Smaller type modern
house. Plastered, cement found, nice
lot. Just right for a couple. $4950.

Englewood : Spaelous comfortable
home. 30 ft. Liv. Rm. attractive Fire
Rlace. Large Dining Room. Nook, a

B.Rs. down, 3 up. Basement. Oil
Furnace, Double Garage, good lot, fruit
and nut trees, clos to Sens, and stores.
Today's best value at only $12,750.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. Commercial Phone $841

Priced to Sell by Owner
New Rauch house, large rms, hdwd

floors, fireplace, lots of builtlns A
closets, city water, mile from city cen
ter on large view lot. West Salem Or
chard Heights Rd, turn left psst 3rd
house on left. Rt. 4. Box 392K.

HOUStl Immediate possession. 3
oearm. nouie, a good located lots
with garage.. Close to school. Make
me an offer. Del Barker. Turner, Ore.

IMMEDIATE possession 4 bedroom
home on Fatrmount HiU. carpeted liv
rm. It Dng. Rr. Double plumbed. Beau
tiful yard it outside fireplace. Party
room. etc. Address 320 W. Superior.
Phon owner 3345 for appointment. A
beautiful home on a corner lot.

G.ls it CIVILIANS
Lovely modern S rms. $8500. Terms.

Willamette Real Estate
m S. Liberty Phone 7118

3 BDRM. House, sip. porch. Garage,
variety fruit, large lot. Close to
schools, good location. 1334 Marion.

Personal
HUSBANDS I WIVES I WANT PEP?
Ostrex Tonle Tablet pep up weak

bodies lacking Iron; also contain vita-
min Bl, calcium. B delighted with
new pep-- or no cost. At all druggists.

ALCUHO UCS Anonymous. P.O. Box
734.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

tend clean. 1 bedrooms, oil clrc heat.
wired for range, elec. water neater,
large lot. Immediate possession, walnut
tteea 9660

JUST FINISHED
Move right tn to this arrective J

bedroom home; It Is located East of
town, has V acre of land, home Is
wired for range; own well It olec.
water system (dSOO.

831 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE S3t
EVE. PHONE Sm OR

7524 Phone or

SON, REALTORS
Phone

Phone TOM

ESTATE COLUMN
I $2500 DOWN

2 bedroom home. Sun porch, living
room,, full basement, wired for rang.
la Acr with year around creek. Very
close In 4ms by door. No. S10A.

S $250 DOWN
2$10 Acres with Creek. Very good

soiL Balance $20 per mo. North..
MODERN SUBURBAN

2 bedroom house; double carafe withliving quarter, shop building laun-
dry Ax food storage building, t Acres
good soil cleared. Excellent water sup-
ply. Well worth $8000. No. 374.

1 ACRES
Of fin soil. $ acre in wheat goes

if sold this week. 2 bedroom house
with extra room in double garage. Lota
of outbuildings including shop building,
new chlx house. This place In excep-
tional condition. North. $10400.

Phone $203

COURT STREET HOME
Splendid location 4 Igs. bdrms, dble

plbg., fireplace, h.w. firs, auto-hea- t,
brkft. nook. dble. garage. 50 x 160 ft.This is a real family horn with a
close-i- n location.

ACREAGE HOME NORTH
ONE ACRE cozy 3 bdrm. home withgarage, attached. $ yrs old. spacious

corner lot. SEE THIS FOR YOUR
COUNTY HOME. Price $110.

SMALL FURNISHED HOME
Good location, near bus Si store,

oak firs,; gas furnace. 2 bdrms. garage
17 btks out. Price $6500. Only $2500
down. $50 per mo. A good valu.

BARGAIN
2T acres Aitmmi1A r -. a

1
K

small
w . barns, poultry. house, 4 tons

xmm. Harness, someImplements, family fruit plus 10 achay. 1, ac raspberries. 1 ac. logan-
berries, . ae hnvmKanlu l
PJJje. 4 ac strawberries. Total price

i $5230 BARGAIN
. .bf5rm' "v. rm, dining rm. nicekitchen, partially fenced inyard. Utility rm. Oil circulator andtank go with sal. On bus and closeto stores. $3300 down wUl handle. Bal-ance $2$ per mo.

Look! Look!
$13,900. Lovely a bdrm. home, fur-

nished. In Roaedal dlst., hdwd floors
throughout. Insulated. OU heat. First
class furn. including Frigidair stove,
Cold WaU frigidair. Due to 111 health,
owner must .sell this lovely home at a
sacrific. - ,

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
U S. Coma. Phon 4500

Jives. or $536

LEX OHMART A CO. REALTORS
F. H. A. or private MONEY to

LOAN on CITY or FARM properties.
See US or call for details.

Lee Oh mart V Co.
Realtors

4TT Court St. y Phone -
S3 ACSt Farm, fenced, some tun

ber, dwelling, large machinery shed,
barn, chicken house. H mils S. R.
Salem, a bargain. $8000. Also -

New 2 bed rm. modern dwL and
garage 3 mils S. X. Salem. Immed-ia- te

possession. Must se to appro
clat.

; IVAN O. ; MARTIN
, Mssonic . Tempi

Phono 4419

scales, etc Cabins and liv. quarters
completely furn. Including Butane gas.
This business can easily be increased.
Total price SI 5.750. Terms.

MYRTON MOORE,
Real Estate

Theatre Bldg. Oceanlake. Oregon
GROCERY store. X going business

fully equipped for groceries St meats.
Business section. Silverton. Buv at
$3850. For appointment. Call at 971
Union.

EXCLUSIVE distribution new prof-
itable items: large immediate earn-
ings: permanent business. Apply sam-
ple room. 229 Marion Hotel.

TAVERN. POOL. CARDS
Right on busy highway, plenty of

drive-i- n space. Business now is netting
$800. per mo. Modem 3 bdrm home
included in the price of $15,000. $7000
down, easy terms.

MYRTON MOORE,
Real Estate

Theatre Bldg. Oceanlake. Oregon

Cleaning Business
and Building

New fireproof building, new equip-
ment St fixtures. Fast growing busi-
ness and location. Liberal terms can
be arranged. No phone information.
Full price $18,000.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone 24596

;artments
Owner leaving Salem. Income $300

mo. plus large living quarters. $23,000

Income Property
Near Center and N. Church St. A

very good lnventment.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone
""SECOND fland store. Selling because
of illness. Statesman Box 376.

GROCERY AND MARKET
A fine store, clean stock: good equip-

ment. Big walk-i- n furnishes ample
meat storage. Owner claims business
volume of about $53,000. Price $13,000.

Salem Realty Company
Realtors

149 North High St. Phone 7660
SANDWICH SHOP OCEANLAKE"

Just right for a couple Nine stools.
GrilL French Fryer. Refrigerator. Mis- -
cellaneous equipment, trailer hnus for
living quarters. FuU pries ,$1750.

Salem Realty Company
Realtors

149 North HihSt phone 7660
EXCeSXF-N-T business sites in Keizer

300 ft. frontage. 1 building now being
built for lease. Rt $. Box 728. Corner
Churchdale Av.

Motorrvrles

Indian
SALES SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor jCo.

Phon 8503 Salem

Wanted Used Cars
f PRIVATE party wants to buy from

private party late model car at once.
Pay cash. Must be 1940 or later. Ph.

""USED Car. 40 model or later. Ph.
26639.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARI 1

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Olv Shrock a try. roull know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone $501 Salem

CASH FOR LICHT CAR Ph 459$

Trailers

Vacation Special
NEW 16 ft. Kit companion trailers,
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